
PURE DROPS SELECTION OLIVE OILS

ORGANIC
PURE DROPS EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL (500ML)
For the organic food enthusiasts.

Organic Pure Drops is the most demanding of our olive oils. This Extra Virging 
Olive Olive is Protected Designation of Origin, (P.D.O.) Kranidi in Greece and 
made from a unique blend of 100% organically grown local olive trees and 
comes only with a cold-pressed methods. Our products are certified according 
to EU 834/2007, ΕΚ 889/2008 from a verified Institute from Cyprus.

Organic Pure Drops is produced on Limited quantity and edition.

Logistic Information

Longcrest Limited - 1B, Georgiou Gemistou str., 2047, Nicosia, Cyprus, Tel: +357 22232395, Email: info@puredrops.grWWW.PUREDROPS.GR

EAN code
Weight p/Bottle (Kg)

Bottles p/Carton

Gross Weight p/Carton (Kg)

Cartons p/Row

5292696000029

0,88

6

5,6

28

5

140

840

770

153

Number of Rows  

Cartons p/Europallet   

Bottles p/Europallet 

Gross Weight p/Europallet (Kg) 

Height (Cm)

Lifetime (Months)   18-24




