



PURE DROPS SELECTION OLIVE OILS

## ORGANIC PURE DROPS EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (500ML)

For the organic food enthusiasts.

Organic Pure Drops is the most demanding of our olive oils. This Extra Virging Olive Olive is Protected Designation of Origin, (P.D.O.) Kranidi in Greece and made from a unique blend of 100% organically grown local olive trees and comes only with a cold-pressed methods. Our products are certified according to EU 834/2007, EK 889/2008 from a verified Institute from Cyprus.

Organic Pure Drops is produced on Limited quantity and edition.

## **Logistic Information**

EAN code 5292696000029		00029	Number of Rows	5
Weight p/Bottle (Kg)		0,88	Cartons p/Europallet	140
Bottles p/Carton		6	Bottles p/Europallet	840
Gross Weight p/Carton (Kg)		5,6	Gross Weight p/Europallet (Kg)	<i>77</i> 0
Cartons p/Row		28	Height (Cm)	153
			Height (Cm) Lifetime (Months)	18-24